
Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #28 - Joliet Town & Country Lanes
Saturday August 26th, 2023

Final Prize List

Handicap Division Brackets & HG Included

Total Scholarships Awarded
Girls Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded

Boys Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded

Junior Gold Qualifiers

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers
Brackets

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

1st Alexander Santeliz $ 300.00
2nd Haylie Sloniker $ 150.00
3rd Abby Craig $ 85.00
4th Liam Roleck $ 75.00

1st Paige Rawlings $ 350.00
2nd Cassidy Vincent $ 225.00
3rd Ella Steinke $ 100.00
4th Arianna Araujo $ 85.00
5th Katelynn Statz $ 75.00

1st Sebas�an Ve�er $ 450.00
2nd Joshua Sachs $ 200.00 $ 50.00
3rd Logan Krupinski $ 150.00
4th Jospeh Koc $ 95.00

5th/6th Tyler Williams $ 85.00
5th/6th Anthony Swanson $ 85.00

7th Nicholas Sachs $ 75.00
8th Noah Jones $ 75.00

  
  
  

U18 Logan Krupinski $ 200.00
U15 Elijah Wiesner $ 150.00

Joshua Sachs $ 50.00
Jacob Gunther $ 25.00
Avram Savage $ 10.00
Ian Kloss $ 10.00
Logan Moore $ 10.00

$ 610.00

$ 835.00

$ 250.00

$ 1,215.00   
  
  

$ 350.00

$ 105.00

$ 3,115.00


