<u>Amateur Youth Bowlers Tour Event #28 - Joliet Town & Country Lanes</u> <u>Saturday August 26th, 2023</u>

Final Prize List

Handicap Division				<u>Br</u>	ackets & HG In	cluded
1st	Alexander Santeliz	\$	300.00			
2nd	Haylie Sloniker	\$	150.00			
3rd	Abby Craig	\$	85.00			
4th	Liam Roleck	\$	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	610.00			
Girls Scratch Division						
1st	Paige Rawlings	\$	350.00			
2nd	Cassidy Vincent	\$	225.00			
3rd	Ella Steinke	\$	100.00			
4th	Arianna Araujo	\$	85.00			
5th	Katelynn Statz	\$	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	835.00			
Boys Scratch Division						
1st	Sebastian Vetter	\$	450.00			
2nd	Joshua Sachs	\$	200.00	\$	50.00 \$	250.00
3rd	Logan Krupinski	\$	150.00	,	,	
4th	Jospeh Koc	\$	95.00			
5th/6th	Tyler Williams	\$	85.00			
5th/6th	Anthony Swanson	\$	85.00			
7th	, Nicholas Sachs	\$	75.00			
8th	Noah Jones	\$	75.00			
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,215.00			
Junior Gold Qualifiers						
	8 Logan Krupinski	\$	200.00			
	5 Elijah Wiesner	\$	150.00			
	Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers	\$	350.00			
Brackets						
	Joshua Sachs	\$	50.00			
	Jacob Gunther	\$	25.00			
	Avram Savage	\$	10.00			
	lan Kloss	\$	10.00			
	Logan Moore	\$	10.00			
	Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers	\$	105.00			
Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament		<u>\$</u>	<u>3,115.00</u>			